
COMM SE COR OF NE1/4 OF NE1/4, W
POB, N 871.20 FT, W 300 FT, S 87
TO POB, EX RD R/W. & COMM NW COR

NOEGEL PHILLIP A
703 SW ARBOR LN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024
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1516/2680 5/31/2024 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:
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DAVID HANNAH MARIE 

1288/2743 1/28/2015 WD U I 11 100
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PHILLIP A & PATRICI
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13048 PUMP/UTPOL 30 09/11/1997

2020HX Base Yr

703 SW ARBOR LN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,984 117.8000 70.68 140,229 1979 1979 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2020 Heated Area: 1872

BAS 1,872 100 1,872 52,925

UOP 32 25 8 226

UOP 96 25 24 678

USP 228 35 80 2,262

2,228 1,984 56,092

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W21 W29 W20 S24 E35 S12 E16 N12 E19 N24 $
USP=[ORIG=-19,36] E19 N12 W19 S12 $
UOP=[ORIG=-21,0] N8 W12 S8 E12 $
UOP=[ORIG=-50,0] N4 W8 S4 E8 $
.
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1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 12 24 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 150

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 12 24 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 150

3 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 20 30 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 250

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 8 30 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 165

5 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

6 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,200

7 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 600

8 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 400.00 400.00 100 2024 2023 100 400

9,915

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,000.00 7,000.00 7,000

2 5200 A CROPLAND 2 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 17.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 370.00 370.00 6,290

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 17.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,000.00 7,000.00 119,000


